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RANK SURNAME & NAME NOC DIVE DD H J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

10m PLATFORM WOMEN
PRELIMINARY

Event 4
08 AUG 2018 -  9:30

REFEREE TELLEFSEN Arne ASSISTANT KUGLER Grete

PANEL A (1  2  3) PANEL B (4  5)

JUDGE 1 AZORIN Daniel JUDGE 1 CANAVERAS Angel Luis Per

JUDGE 2 STRITT BURK Carmaen JUDGE 2 WIERNIUK Anna

JUDGE 3 BEKETOV Andrei JUDGE 3 SEPPANEN Jouni

JUDGE 4 SZEKFFY Nora JUDGE 4 AXTELIUS Peter

JUDGE 5 ODGEN Jane JUDGE 5 BARTAIA Irakli

JUDGE 6 AVASILOAE Florin JUDGE 6 VAN DER VOORT Ronald

JUDGE 7 NOVOTNA Hana JUDGE 7 CHOBANOV Georgi

RESERVE PIKTURNIENE Ale RESERVE CHANDIRYAN Maria

1 VAN DUIJN Celine Maria NED 04 NOV 1992

405B 2.8 10.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 58.80 58.80
205B 2.9 10.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 56.55 115.35
6243D 3.2 10.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 62.40 177.75
107B 3.0 10.0 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 49.50 227.25
5253B 3.2 10.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 62.40 289.65

2 TOULSON Lois GBR 26 SEP 1999

107B 3.0 10.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 58.50 58.50
305C 2.8 10.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 67.20 125.70
6243D 3.2 10.0 2.5 3.5 2.5 2.0 1.5 2.5 1.5 22.40 148.10
407C 3.2 10.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 67.20 215.30
5253B 3.2 10.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 68.80 284.10 5.55

3 KURJO Maria GER 10 DEC 1989

405B 2.8 10.0 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 67.20 67.20
6243D 3.2 10.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.5 56.00 123.20
107B 3.0 10.0 5.0 4.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 45.00 168.20
205B 2.9 10.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 56.55 224.75
5253B 3.2 10.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.5 57.60 282.35 7.30

4 LYSKUN Sofiia UKR 07 FEB 2002

5253B 3.2 10.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 72.00 72.00
407C 3.2 10.0 2.5 2.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 2.0 27.20 99.20
6243D 3.2 10.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 65.60 164.80
107B 3.0 10.0 7.5 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 63.00 227.80
305C 2.8 10.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 51.80 279.60 10.05

5 BATKI Noemi ITA 12 OCT 1987

107B 3.0 10.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 54.00 54.00
5253B 3.2 10.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 49.60 103.60
6243D 3.2 10.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 62.40 166.00
407C 3.2 10.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 67.20 233.20
305C 2.8 10.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 46.20 279.40 10.25

6 WASSEN Elena GER 01 NOV 2000

205B 2.9 10.0 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 46.40 46.40
107B 3.0 10.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 58.50 104.90
6243D 3.2 10.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 60.80 165.70
5253B 3.2 10.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 51.20 216.90
405B 2.8 10.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 47.60 264.50 25.15
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RANK SURNAME & NAME NOC DIVE DD H J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

7 EK Ellen SWE 04 JUL 1997

5152B 2.9 10.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 65.25 65.25
405B 2.8 10.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 54.60 119.85
305C 2.8 10.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 42.00 161.85
205B 2.9 10.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 56.55 218.40
107B 3.0 10.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 42.00 260.40 29.25

8 BIRCH Robyn GBR 10 JAN 1994

6243D 3.2 10.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 57.60 57.60
407C 3.2 10.0 3.0 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.5 33.60 91.20
305C 2.8 10.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 54.60 145.80
107B 3.0 10.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 58.50 204.30
5253B 3.2 10.0 4.5 4.5 5.5 4.5 6.0 4.5 6.0 46.40 250.70 38.95

9 TUXEN Helle NOR 04 SEP 2001

107C 2.7 10.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 48.60 48.60
205B 2.9 10.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 47.85 96.45
305C 2.8 10.0 6.5 7.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 57.40 153.85
405B 2.8 10.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 49.00 202.85
5251B 2.6 10.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 42.90 245.75 43.90

10 SVANTESSON Isabelle SWE 15 JUN 1997

405B 2.8 10.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 53.20 53.20
107B 3.0 10.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.0 49.50 102.70
305C 2.8 10.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 49.00 151.70
205B 2.9 10.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 3.5 44.95 196.65
5152B 2.9 10.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 4.0 4.5 44.95 241.60 48.05

11 WATSON Tanya IRL 24 DEC 2001

305C 2.8 10.0 4.5 5.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.5 37.80 37.80
5253B 3.2 10.0 4.5 6.0 5.5 5.0 6.0 4.5 4.5 48.00 85.80
405B 2.8 10.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.0 58.80 144.60
205B 2.9 10.0 6.5 6.0 4.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 50.75 195.35
107C 2.7 10.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 37.80 233.15 56.50

12 TUXEN Anne Vilde NOR 27 FEB 1998

107C 2.7 10.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.5 5.5 40.50 40.50
205B 2.9 10.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 56.55 97.05
305C 2.8 10.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 50.40 147.45
405B 2.8 10.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 46.20 193.65
5253B 3.2 10.0 3.0 3.0 2.5 2.5 3.0 3.0 3.5 28.80 222.45 67.20

13 GREEN ANGERAME Genevieve LTU 08 MAY 1999

5251B 2.6 10.0 5.5 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 45.50 45.50
6241B 2.7 10.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 43.20 88.70
107C 2.7 10.0 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 48.60 137.30
205B 2.9 10.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 3.5 3.5 3.5 4.0 34.80 172.10
305C 2.8 10.0 5.5 3.5 5.0 4.0 4.5 5.0 2.5 37.80 209.90 79.75

14 TIMOSHININA Iuliia RUS 23 JAN 1998

107B 3.0 10.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 58.50 58.50
407C 3.2 10.0 2.5 2.0 3.0 2.0 2.0 2.5 2.0 20.80 79.30
207C 3.3 10.0 2.5 3.5 3.5 2.5 2.5 3.0 2.0 26.40 105.70
6142D 3.1 10.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.5 52.70 158.40
5253B 3.2 10.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.5 4.5 5.0 46.40 204.80 84.85

15 CHUINYSHENA Anna RUS 17 DEC 2000

107B 3.0 10.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 4.5 6.0 4.5 4.5 45.00 45.00
407C 3.2 10.0 4.0 3.0 4.5 3.0 3.0 3.5 2.5 30.40 75.40
626C 3.3 10.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 2.5 3.0 2.5 2.5 28.05 103.45
207C 3.3 10.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 44.55 148.00
5253B 3.2 10.0 3.0 4.0 3.5 3.5 3.0 3.5 3.0 32.00 180.00 109.65
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